VGHA 2024 CPA/Quickbooks/Taxes/Fees Budget/Supplies/Website

Budget

Jan Expenses
Feb Expenses
March Expenses
April Expenses
May Expenses
June Expenses
July Expenses
July Expenses
Aug Expenses
Sep Quickbooks
Oct Quickbooks
Nov Quickbooks

Total

2,000.00
(52.03)
(831.98)
(31.98)
(157.37)

926.64




