## VGHA 2024 CPA/Quickbooks/Taxes/Fees Budget/Supplies/Website

Budget	2,000.00
Jan Expenses	(52.03)
Feb Expenses	(831.98)
March Expenses	(31.98)
April Expenses	(157.37)
May Expenses	
June Expenses	
July Expenses	
July Expenses	
Aug Expenses	
Sep Quickbooks	
Oct Quickbooks	
Nov Quickbooks	
Total	926.64